)5-30-20 <u>0</u> 3
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	02460366
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 5-27-0-3	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Honeywell Advanced Circuits, Inc.	Name: TTM Advanced Circuits, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖾 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	(** *** ***
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Stroot Address: 234 Cashman Drive-
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Street Address: 234 Cashman Drive
Other	
	City: Chippewa Falls State: WI Zip: 54729
Execution Date: March 17, 2003	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/026337	
09/951303 Additional numbers a	I ttached? □ Yes ☒ No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
concerning document should be mailed:	
Name <u>:</u> David J. Zoetewey	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$80.00
—Internal Address: Rutan & Tucker LLP	□ Enclosed
Merital Address, Ratan & Lucker EE	⊠ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	The fraction and the beautiful and the deposit decount
003 ECOOPER 00000133 502191 10026337	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 611 Anton Blvd, Saite 1400	502191
City: Costa Mesa State: CA Zip: 92626	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
David J. Zoetewey	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including coverages	er sheet, attachments, and documents: 3

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

HONEYWELL ADVANCED CIRCUITS, INC.

Honeywall Advanced Circuits, Inc., a Minnesota corporation (the "Corporation"), hereby adopts the following Articles of Amendment in accordance with Chapter 302A of the Minnesota Business Corporation Act.

FIRST:

The name of the Corporation is Honeywell Advanced Circuits, Inc.

SECOND:

Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is

hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows:

ARTICLE 1. NAME

The name of the corporation is TTM Advanced 1.1.) Circuits, Inc.

THRID: The foregoing amendment was approved by the sole shareholder of the Corporation effective as of the 26th day of December, 2002.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned officer of the Corporation has executed these Articles of Amendment this 17th day of March, 2003.

HONEYWELL ADVANCED CIRCUITS, INC.

Vice President and Secretary

STATE OF MINNESULA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

MAR 26 2003

Mary Hiffmeyer

PECK_DOCS:1300374.1

RECORDED: 05/20/2003

PATENT REEL: 014105 FRAME: 0436